Wentworth Park: 26 April 2024

R1 Pbd NSW GBOTA Welcome

15:00 | NG1-4 280m
NAME TRAINER
Excitement
Black B Rex Jones

ool ~ i o BN ~ U b ) |

Steel Boots (SCR)

Unleashed Riot
Red Fwn D

Corless Insane

Red Fwn D Tayt Corless
Venus Banner )
Black B Barry Gibbons

Steven Mcmahon

Cheeky Charli .
Red Bdl Anthony Messina
Can¥a Supersonic

fawn brindle B Bradley Barnes
Boaz .

Dark Bdl D Ricky Brewer

R3 Ladbrokes Sports Bar Masters
1551 | M2/M3520m
NAME TRAINER
Tiggerlong Car
Blagc§ B & Kevin Keys
Cumbria Kid
Blue Fwn D Stephen Fitch
Blazing Will
Wht & Fwn D Mitchell Conquest

CEER-Q« A

R5 Ladbrokes Blackbook 1-4 Win Heat 1 1-4 Wins H
16:3¢ | 5th Grade 520m
NAME TRAINER
Sammy Ethan
Fawn D Mark Gatt
== Classy Shakira
fawn brindle B Jason Magri
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Rich Man's World (SCR)

Fantastic Dave (SCR)

Kind And Fancy
Black D

Trevor Robinson

Impress Alcott
Black D

Christopher Little

Fascinate Trump
Black D

Noelene Holloway

Especially Rare
Brindle B

Tomas Rees

Cruise Or Lose
Brindle B

Anthony Messina

Jennefer Conquest

Allan Syphers

Red Ball Rocket

Red BdI D Jeffrey Eaton
Vacant Box

Chad's A Star

W & Blue Fn D John Callaughan

DAINTREE IDOL
Brindle B

Trevor Robinson

Lightfoot Rev
Brindle D

Alois Hokin

Samantha-Jade Rathbone

Kennel closes 14:39

PRIZE MONEY $4,710
$3K - $920 - $690 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6181 16.01
5511 16.22
2151 16.04
3431 NBT
6415 NBT
4771 16.40
1521 NBT
1122 16.04

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
7376 29.83
1223 29.73
1361 30.02
4145 NBT
4653 30.36
2515 29.90
1356 29.74
4364  30.08
7442 30.38

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4323 29.86
2216 30.38
3211 30.25
4636 30.01
1555 31.41
2511 29.92
4838 31.16

R2 Pbd Ladbroke It! 1 Win
15:34 | 5th Grade 520m
NAME TRAINER
Tarawi Maggie ) )
Fawn B Lorraine Atchison

== Destini Pandora
h & Blk B

wi Scott Morgan
Oscar Faith
Wh & BdI B Ricky Brewer

Whiskey Gossi
Wh 8I( Blk g P

Tomas Rees
AshbDy Doha
Black Allan Manwaring
Unleash Zac
Red Fwn D Brett Chandler

Rockstar Velaro

Black B Shaun Evans
Bradshaw
Red Fwn D John Callaughan

R4 Group 3 Racing May 4

5th Grade 520m

SR oo B ~ M o BN ~ RCUR O - |

16:13
NAME TRAINER
Ebby *ustice
Red Bdl B Jack Lowe
Tommy Kade o
Black D Peter Spiteri
Stop It .
Black D Jason Magri

Minmi Express

Red Fwn D Mark Davidson
Miss Zipper

Lt BdI B Natina Howard
Ritza Smoke

Blue Bdl D Mark Gatt

Tiggerlé)ng Ruby

Blue Bdl Margaret Keys
Miss Mila
Black B Jeffrey Eaton

Miss Louella (SCR) Carole Eaton

Aurora Love (SCR) Natina Howard

BEER-1Q« A

Ladbrokes Easy Form 1-4 Win Heat 2 1-4
R6 Wins H
16:49
5th Grade 520m
NAME TRAINER
Royal Panama
Red Bdl D Ashley Dwyer
Almost
Black D Anthony Messina

Aussie Power

Black D James Cortis

Potent Cartier

Black D Tomas Rees
Gullg Girl
fawn brindle B John Thomas

Benji's Button

W & Blue Bd D John Smart
PAN LICKED
Black D Glen Quirk

Rockstar Maglev
Blue D Shaun Evans

N

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST4  BESTT/D
6624  30.19
3375 NBT
5882  30.55
721 31.04
154 29.94
8745  30.93
5256  31.05
1F22 30.24

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2641 29.99
7326 29.55
2112 29.85
2554 30.08
1281 30.32
3571 29.51
5653 29.88
8424  30.03
3444 NBT
6647 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5187 30.75
1322 NBT
5516 30.12
1516 30.11
2121 30.04
7842 30.07
5162 30.15
6567 30.74
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17:12 | 5th Grade 520m
NAME

Tarawi Zoomer
Brindle D

Brooklyn Brute

Black

Rangitoto
Black
New Apex (SCR)

He's Thunderous
Black D

Trunkey Chief
Black D

Brutal Power
Wh & Blk D

Ricky's Raiders

Black
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17:50 Wenty F
5th Grade 520m
NAME

Big Cc:ol Nevada

Blue B

Bella's Rocket (SCR)

Rhyno s Magic
Lt Bdl

Solo Fernando
Black D

Jan's Memory

Black B

Oakee Bear
Red Bdl D

wild Sglvia
Red BdI

Nora's Boy
Red Bdl D

Kllcog Castle

Black

(into 2)
Miss Mila (SCR)

R11
18:29

SRl o B ~ i - HCN -~ S

NAME
Peedy Pebbles
Bla

ck D

Ready To Raid
Brindle B

Pinned
Black D

Show It

Blue Fwn D

Boston Banner
Black D

Bandit Trixie
Black B

Canya Captivate

Black

Fred's Way
Black D

Aurora Love (SCR)
Miss Louella (SCR)

Where Else but Wenty?
5th Grade 520m

Ladbrokes Bet Ticker 1-4 Win Heat 3 1-4 Wins H

TRAINER

Lorraine Atchison
Kerry Drynan

lan Forno
Mathew Wotton

Mark Davidson
Anthony Godden
Michael Clayton

Mark Forner

Ladbrokes Gosford to Wenty Final Gosford -

TRAINER

Keith Gulliver
Shannon Boyd

Terry Sainty
Logan Howden
Scott Morgan
Jeffrey Eaton
Peter Lagogiane
John Thomas

Peter Mattress

Jeffrey Eaton

TRAINER

Jarrad Dodd
Jake Forbes
Ricky Brewer
Jason Magri
Barry Gibbons
Michael Clayton
Jason Magri

David Smart

Natina Howard

Carole Eaton

Kennel closes 14:39

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4

6715

1311

1376

6776

7174

5243

4342

4363

BEST T/D

30.13

NBT

30.23

NBT

30.32

29.78

NBT

30.38

PRIZE MONEY $6,405
$4.3K - $1.2K - $800 - $100

LAST 4

5623

4461

5212

2233

1571

3572

2171

4312

3173

4244

BEST T/D

29.88

30.49

NBT

31.61

30.47

30.20

30.44

30.13

NBT

30.03

PRIZE MONEY $5,940
$4K - $1.1K - $740 - $100

LAST 4

2247

4646

2426

1512

1F22

8237

1125

5773

6647
3444

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

30.42

30.59

30.23

30.34

29.86

30.50

NBT

29.98

NBT
NBT

17:30

EHEME‘»

NAME
Cessnock Girl
Wh & Bdl B

Barefoot Dave
Black D

Sparky United
REBdD

Bounding Over
Black B

Total Media Ban
Black D

Qulck To Judge
Black D

Tulsi Banner
Black B

Go Go Ethics
Blue BdI D

R10

EHEWHw
w

NAME

Sandstorm Rico
Blue Bdl D

Forners Storm
Black B

Grey Worm
Black D

Tiggerlong Mate
ﬁ%leD 8

Blg Bang Buster
Blk & Wh D

Time To Go
Dark Bdl B

Nangar Archie
Red Bdl D

ALI TANGO
Brindle D

N

.com.au

RS Ladbrokes Odds Surge 1-4 Win Heat 4 1-4
Wins H

5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Jake Forbes
Joseph Mcfadyen
Jamey Dodd
Matthew Riccio
Barry Riccio
Mark Davidson
Barry Gibbons

Samantha-Jade Rathbone

Grnsw Puppy Auction 26 May
18:07 | NG1-4 520m

TRAINER

Joseph Mcfadyen
Sergio Forner
Christopher Lovelee
Margaret Keys
Michael Clayton
Natina Howard
Caitlyn Brewer

Joseph Mcfadyen

PRIZE MONEY $5,940

$4K - $1.1K -

LAST 4

8355

1151

6248

3154

3271

4372

1134

4214

PRIZE MONEY
$4.5K - $1.2K -

LAST 4

1455

1145

4221

7245

5477

7121

4282

7141

$740 - $100

BEST T/D

31.04

29.62

31.20

NBT

NBT

30.22

NBT

30.27

$6,710
$850 - $100

BEST T/D

29.92

29.82

30.01

30.13

30.55

29.79

29.87

30.05
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